
 

TP CENTRAL ODISHA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED 
(A Joint Venture of Tata Power and Government of Odisha) 

Registered Office/Corporate Office: Power House Square, Unit-8, Bhubaneswar, 751012, Tel: 0674-2541575 
Web: www.tpcentralodisha.com, E-mail: tpcodl@tpcentralodisha.com, CIN: U40109OR2020 PLC032901 

Page 1 of 2 

 

Ref: TPCODL/P&S/1000000590/2023-24 /Corrigendum/002 

 

Dated: 13th Mar 2024 

 

CORRIGENDUM-2 
 

Open tender number TPCODL/P&S/1000000590/2023-24 for Rate Contract 

for Meter Installation and Associated Services. 
 

With reference to above, the bidders are intimated to note the followings: 

I. Extension of due date and time of bid submission  

Tender No.    Existing Entry Modified as 

       TPCODL/P&S/ 
1000000590/2023-24 

Due date and time of bid 
submission/Date & Time of 

opening technical bids. 
11.03.2024 15:00 Hours 

Due date and time of bid 
submission/Date & Time of 

opening technical bids. 
16.03.2024 15:00 Hours 

II. Following changes to be incorporated in Annexure -2(list of tools and PPE) of scope of 

work: 

 

SNo  
Name of 

PPE 

Existing Proposed 

IS EN Standard  
Brand & 
Model 

IS EN Standard  
Proposed Brand & 
Model 

4 
Electrical 
Safety 
Gloves 

EN 60903 CE 
marked 

CATU, 
Honeywell, 
JAYCO, 
SUMITECH, 
SPARIAN, 

Confirming to EN 
60903 or / and BIS 
Marked  to be 
approved by 
TPCODL 

CATU, Honeywell, 
JAYCO, SUMITECH, 
SPARIAN, MN Rubber 
Pvt. Ltd. 

http://www.tpcentralodisha.com/
mailto:tpcodl@tpcentralodisha.com


 

TP CENTRAL ODISHA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED 
(A Joint Venture of Tata Power and Government of Odisha) 

Registered Office/Corporate Office: Power House Square, Unit-8, Bhubaneswar, 751012, Tel: 0674-2541575 
Web: www.tpcentralodisha.com, E-mail: tpcodl@tpcentralodisha.com, CIN: U40109OR2020 PLC032901 

Page 2 of 2 

 

13 Apron  IS 6994 (Part1)  

Safety 
House, 
Safety 
Solution 
Udyogi, 
any other 
reputed 
make 
conforming 
to BIS 

1.    Lineman 
Working on 3 Phase 
Meters : Confirming 
to IS 6994 (Part1)  
2.     Lineman 
Working on Single 
Phase Meters: 
Confirming to NFPA 
70E PPE CAT 2, 
ATPV: 8 Cal/cm2 
tested as per ASTM 

Safety House, Safety 
Solution Udyogi , 

Honeywell,  CATU,  any 
other brand approved 
by TPCODL BIS Marked 
or Confirming to NFPA 

70E 

Note:  

All other terms and conditions of the above tender will remain same. 

 
 

By Order 
Chief-Procurement & Store, TPCODL 

http://www.tpcentralodisha.com/
mailto:tpcodl@tpcentralodisha.com

